MASTER
KIT
by Sloky
Simply
Torque
1
2
3

 6
 7
Simply Torque
Material : Carbon Steel
Hardness : HRC 43° ~ 48°
Unit conversion : 1 Nm = 10.20kgf-cm
Article No. Suitable Ød
(mm)
S
(mm)
P
(mm)
L
(mm) Nm Kgfcm ln-lb N.W. Packaging
Illustration
0-TPK-A06-0.6 TX6 / 6IP 12 6.35 10 38.3 0.6 6.1 5.3
75g
0-TPK-A07-0.9 TX7 / 7IP 12 6.35 10 38.3 0.9 9.2 8.0
0-TPK-A08-1.2 TX8 / 8IP
H2
H2.5
H3
12 6.35 10 38.3 1.2 12.0 10.6
0-TPK-A09-1.4 TX9 / 9IP 12 6.35 10 38.3 1.4 14.0 12.4
0-TPK-A10-2.0 TX10 / 10IP 12 6.35 10 38.3 2.0 20.4 17.7
0-TPK-A15-3.0 TX15 / 15IP 12 6.35 10 38.3 3.0 30.6 26.6
0-TPK-A20-5.0 TX20 / 20IP 12 6.35 10 38.3 5.0 51.0 44.3
     used head of a screw
without torque
used head of a screw
with torque

 contact rather than point contact.
• It also increases the amount of torque and force that
can be transferred.
Spares
Hardness : HRC 58° ~60°
Material : High alloy steel
Standard : 1/4” DIN3126 – C6.3; DIN3126-E6.3
Hardness : HRC 58° ~60°
Material : High alloy steel
Standard : 1/4” DIN3126 – C6.3; DIN3126-E6.3
TORX® and TORX PLUS® are registered trademarks of Acument global technologies LLC.
25mm Bits for TORX® screws
50mm Bits for TORX® screws
Article No. Bit Size L
(mm) Weight Packaging Illustration
0-TPK-B01-TX06-25 TX6 25 6 pieces 31 g
0-TPK-B01-TX07-25 TX7 25 6 pieces 31 g
0-TPK-B01-TX08-25 TX8 25 6 pieces 31 g
0-TPK-B01-TX09-25 TX9 25 6 pieces 31 g
0-TPK-B01-TX10-25 TX10 25 6 pieces 31 g
0-TPK-B01-TX15-25 TX15 25 6 pieces 33 g
0-TPK-B01-TX20-25 TX20 25 6 pieces 33 g
L
(mm)
0-TPK-B01-TX06-50 TX6 50 1 pieces 53 g
0-TPK-B01-TX07-50 TX7 50 1 pieces 53 g
0-TPK-B01-TX08-50 TX8 50 1 pieces 53 g
0-TPK-B01-TX09-50 TX9 50 1 pieces 55 g
0-TPK-B01-TX10-50 TX10 50 1 pieces 58 g
0-TPK-B01-TX15-50 TX15 50 1 pieces 59 g
0-TPK-B01-TX20-50 TX20 50 1 pieces 62 g
0-TPK-B01-TX25-50 TX25 50 1 pieces 62 g
L
1/4”
L
1/4”

Hardness : HRC 58° ~60°
Material : High alloy steel
Standard : 1/4” DIN3126 – C6.3; DIN3126-E6.3
Hardness : HRC 58° ~60°
Material : High alloy steel
Standard : 1/4” DIN3126 – C6.3; DIN3126-E6.3
TORX® and TORX PLUS® are registered trademarks of Acument global technologies LLC.
25mm Bits for TORX PLUS® screws
50mm Bits for TORX PLUS® screws
L
(mm)
0-TPK-B02- 6IP-25 6IP 25 31 g
0-TPK-B02- 7IP-25 7IP 25 31 g
0-TPK-B02- 8IP-25 8IP 25 31 g
0-TPK-B02- 9IP-25 9IP 25 31 g
0-TPK-B02-10IP-25 10IP 25 31 g
0-TPK-B02-15IP-25 15IP 25 33 g
0-TPK-B02-20IP-25 20IP 25 33 g
L
(mm)
0-TPK-B02- 6IP-50 6IP 50 53 g
0-TPK-B02- 7IP-50 7IP 50 53 g
0-TPK-B02- 8IP-50 8IP 50 53 g
0-TPK-B02- 9IP-50 9IP 50 55 g
0-TPK-B02-10IP-50 10IP 50 58 g
0-TPK-B02-15IP-50 15IP 50 59 g
0-TPK-B02-20IP-50 20IP 50 62 g
0-TPK-B02-25IP-50 25IP 50 62 g
L
1/4”
L
1/4”

6 pieces
6 pieces
6 pieces
6 pieces
6 pieces
Hexagonal
Spares
25mm hexagonal bits
50mm hexagonal bits
H
(mm)
G
(mm)
L
(mm)
0-TPK-B03-H02-25 H2 2 4 25 33 g
0-TPK-B03-H02.5-25 H2.5 2.5 4 25 34 g
0-TPK-B03-H03-25 H3 3 4.5 25 34 g
0-TPK-B03-H04-25 H4 4 6 25 35 g
H
(mm)
G
(mm)
I
(mm)
L
(mm)
0-TPK-B03-H02-50 H2 2 4 25 50 52 g
0-TPK-B03-H02.5-50 H2.5 2.5 4
4.5
25 50 55 g
0-TPK-B03-H04-50 H3 3 25 50 57 g
0-TPK-B03-H04-50 H4 4 6 25 50 61 g
Mono torque screwdriver*
Nm Kgfcm ln-lb Handle
0-TPK-H04-0.6 TX6 0.6 6.1 5.3
135g0-TPK-H04-0.9 TX7 0.9 9.2 8.0
0-TPK-H04-1.2 TX8 1.2 12.0 10.6
0-TPK-H04-1.4 TX9 1.4 14.0 12.4
153g0-TPK-H04-2.0 TX10 2.0 20.4 17.7
0-TPK-H04-3.0 TX15 3.0 30.6 26.6
* Without bit insert, please order separately
115mm